Position

Nc Instructor, High School

Interim Director-Sce

Administrative Assistant Il

Inst Asst/High Sch Lab - 11 Mo

Director, Sce Basic Skills

Adj Instr, Cc High School Prog

Inst Asst/High Sch Lab - 11 Mo

Adj Instr, Cc High School Prog

Inst Aide/High Sch Lab - 11 Mo

Hourly Counselor

Adj Instr, Cc High School Prog

Other Positions Held Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

Department

SCE CC High School
Program

SCE CC High School
Program

SCE CC High School
Program

SCE CC High School
Program

SCE CC High School
Program

SCE CC High School
Program

SCE CC High School
Program

SCE CC High School
Program

SCE CC High School
Program

SCE CC High School
Program

SCE CC High School
Program

Total Wages

$118,973

$86,100

$65,519

$49,807

$48,523

$37,533

$33,179

$31,910

$6,421

$3,877

$1,422

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,587

$16,567

$16,863

$11,491

$6,102

$4,307

$0

$3,641

$2,367

$0

$154



